Code of Professional Conduct

Professional conduct is required of all Teachers and DJs who participate in Tango Colorado's practicas, and events. If any board member of Tango Colorado witnesses mistreatment of others and/or inappropriate behavior or language both at TC or non-TC events or failure to meet job expectations, or if the board receives allegations of such behavior and determines there are adequate grounds that such allegations are true, the board of Tango Colorado will take subsequent action as it deems appropriate and necessary. This may include temporary or permanent suspension of teaching or DJing and/or termination of Tango Colorado membership.

Members are encouraged to give feedback of a teaching instruction to a Tango Colorado Board member via email and DJ's performance to the DJ coordinator via email.